
3 ITB 1 RFQual

RFP'S 2

RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 

18, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 18, 2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified 

during evaluations



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

2

3

5

4

5

6

7

8

Mail Sage Method Inc 20-0164

Mail Silver Creek Materials

20-0164

Mail Rush Trucks 20-0159

Mail 20-0164

BIDS ARE ABIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Unknown Bids

6/18/2020

Unknown:

Mail Dr. McNatty & Associates Addendum 20-0164

Mail 

20-0138

Mail Applied Asset Management



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

517,576.25

Company Name: Bid Amount:

20-0138: ITB Bulk Disposal And Materials

Water

6/18/2020

Sarah Czechowicz 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Silver Creek Materials



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Aja Robertson

Fort Worth Gasket & Supply 196,987.33

20-0153: ITB Water Meter And Pump Gaskets

Water

6/18/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

224,620.38Blaylock Gasket



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 Rush Truck $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

20-0159: ITB CCTV VAN

Fleet

6/18/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

370,833.00

Lakita Slack-Johnson



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 11

2 12

3 13

4 14

5

6

7

8

9

10 Applied Asset Management Consultants

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Jeff Cope 

Broaddus & Associates

Brown Smith Wallace LLP

AM PM Consulting LLC

Company Name: Company Name:

Dr. McNatty & Associates Sage Method Inc. 

Procon Consulting LLC

Faithful & Gould & Denver

Stellar Services PSA Management

Moca Systems Kilan Holdings

Envision Pactners Inc. Parsons

IT

6/18/2020

20-0164: RFQ Project Management Information System



Project:

Department:

Date: 

5% Bid Bond

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Gra-Tex Utilities 7,736,398.55

Jackson Construction 8,082,577.50

FNH Construction, LLC 7,942,259.00

Liam Conlon

Project 101451 2018 CIP YR 2 Cont 4 Addenda

Water

6/18/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Woody Contractors 6,594,285.30



Project:

Department: Development Services

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Yogesh Patel

Excel Aircraft, LLC 11,237,025.81

Belt Construction of Texas, LLC. 8,906,776.24

Thalle Construction Company 9,766,745.60

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Jackson Construction 12,430,537.10

McKee Utility Contractors 8,780,000.00

S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, LLC. 9,894,065.84

Mountain Cascade of Texas, LLc 9,686,140.00

Wilson Contractors 9,624,943.79

#102240 North Side III Offsite Water Improvements to Serve 

Tradition Central Phase

6/18/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Conaster Construction 9,679,455.90


