

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 18, 2020

Today, we have:

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 18, 2020. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids			
<u>Date:</u> 6/18/2020			
Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:	
1 Mail	Dr. McNatty & Associates Addendum	20-0164	
2 Mail	Applied Asset Management	20-0164	
3 Mail	Rush Trucks	20-0159	
4 Mail	Sage Method Inc	20-0164	
5 Mail	Silver Creek Materials	20-0138	
6			
7			
8			



20-0138: ITB Bulk Disposal And Materials Department: Water Date: 6/18/2020 Company Name: **Bid Amount:** 1 Silver Creek Materials \$ 517,576.25 2 \$ 3 \$_____ 4 \$ 5 \$ \$_____ 6 7_____ \$_____ 8_____ \$_____ 9 \$ 10_____ \$_____

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Sarah Czechowicz



20-0153: ITB Water Meter And Pump Gaskets		
Department: Water Date: 6/18/2020		
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Blaylock Gasket	\$ <u>224,620.38</u>	
2 Fort Worth Gasket & Supply		
3	\$	
4	\$	
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8		
9		
10	<u> </u>	



20-0159: ITB CCTV VAN

Department: Fleet Date: 6/18/2020

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Rush Truck	\$ <u>370,833.00</u>
2	\$
3	\$
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, June 18, 2020.

Lakita Slack-Johnson



Department: IT Date: 6/18/2020	Management Information System
Company Name:	Company Name:
1 Stellar Services	11 PSA Management
2 Moca Systems	12 Kilan Holdings
3 Envision Pactners Inc.	13 Parsons
4 Dr. McNatty & Associates	14 Sage Method Inc.
5 Procon Consulting LLC	
6 Faithful & Gould & Denver	
7 Broaddus & Associates	
8 Brown Smith Wallace LLP	
9 AM PM Consulting LLC	
10 Applied Asset Management Consultants	



Project 101451 2018 CIP YR 2 Cont 4 Addenda

Department: Water	
Date: 6/18/2020	
	5% Bid Bond
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Woody Contractors	\$ <u>6,594,285.30</u>
2 Gra-Tex Utilities	\$ 7,736,398.55
3 Jackson Construction	\$ 8,082,577.50
4 FNH Construction, LLC	\$ <u>7,942,259.00</u>
5	\$
6	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$\$
0	¢
9	\$
10	\$
10	\$\$



Project:		
#102240 North Side III Offsite Water Improvements to Serve Tradition Central Phase		
<u>Date:</u> 6/18/2020		
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Conaster Construction	\$ <u>9,679,455.90</u>	
2 Jackson Construction	\$ <u>12,430,537.10</u>	
3 McKee Utility Contractors	\$ 8,780,000.00	
4 S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, LLC.	\$ <u>9,894,065.84</u>	
5 Mountain Cascade of Texas, LLc	\$ <u>9,686,140.00</u>	
6 Wilson Contractors	\$ <u>9,624,943.79</u>	
7 Excel Aircraft, LLC	\$ <u>11,237,025.81</u>	
8 Belt Construction of Texas, LLC.	\$ <u>8,906,776.24</u>	
9 Thalle Construction Company	\$ <u>9,766,745.60</u>	
10	\$	